
PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname TeamTeamTeamTeam Kat.Kat.Kat.Kat. GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt

U19U19U19U19 JuniorenJuniorenJuniorenJunioren

1 408 Bauer Felix RSV Hofweier U19m 48

2 405 Beck Lukas RVC Reute U19m 34

3 409 de Araujo Albrecht Leonhard RV-Weingarten U19m 31

4 410 Brugger Luca RC 1886 Villingen U19m 30

5 419 Naldi Plinius RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U19m 19

5 401 Münzer Jan VeloClub Singen e.V. U19m 19

7 418 Kübler Raphael RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U19m 17

8 407 Schaible Silas MRSC Ottenbach U19m 16

9 404 Pelgrim Lan RVC Reute U19m 13

9 414 Huber Matthias RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach U19m 13

9 402 Niestroj Ron Simon VeloClub Singen e.V. U19m 13

12 416 Kegel Lukas RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen U19m 12

13 415 Wehrle Tim RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach U19m 6

13 403 Rohrmoser Fabian RV Pfeil 1905 Magstadt U19m 6

15 417 Boos Maximilian RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U19m 1

406 Wolfsperger Marius RVC Reute U19m 0

411 Henger Jonas RSC Biberach 1962 U19m 0

412 Fütterling Henry RSC Biberach 1962 U19m 0

413 Küppenbender Max RSC Biberach 1962 U19m 0

420 Lettau Niklas Radsportverein Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V. U19m
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName

U19U19U19U19 JuniorenJuniorenJuniorenJunioren

1 408 Bauer

2 405 Beck

3 409 de Araujo Albrecht

4 410 Brugger 

5 419 Naldi

5 401 Münzer 

7 418 Kübler

8 407 Schaible

9 404 Pelgrim

9 414 Huber

9 402 Niestroj

12 416 Kegel

13 415 Wehrle

13 403 Rohrmoser

15 417 Boos

406 Wolfsperger

411 Henger

412 Fütterling

413 Küppenbender

420 Lettau

GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt 1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe 2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe 3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe 4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe 5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe 6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe 7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe 8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe 9. Etappe9. Etappe9. Etappe9. Etappe

48 8 22 18

34 18 16

31 6 13 12

30 17 13

19 11 8

19 8 11

17 17

16 16

13 13

13 13

13 1 12

12 12

6 6

6 6

1 1

0

0

0

0
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname TeamTeamTeamTeam Kat.Kat.Kat.Kat. GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt

U19U19U19U19 JuniorinnenJuniorinnenJuniorinnenJuniorinnen

1 554 Manegold Clara RSV Concordia 1920 Forchheim U19w 54

2 556 Kuppel Jennifer RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U19w 49

3 558 Meier Finja RVC Reute U19w 45

4 557 Stelling Victoria VeloClub Singen e.V. U19w 42

5 555 Brecht Samira Radsport Rhein-Neckar U19w 35

6 553 Strölin Marisa MRSC Ottenbach U19w 29

7 552 Gall Roxane MRSC Ottenbach U19w 18

8 551 Schneider Anna MRSC Ottenbach U19w 0
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName

U19U19U19U19 JuniorinnenJuniorinnenJuniorinnenJuniorinnen

1 554 Manegold

2 556 Kuppel

3 558 Meier

4 557 Stelling

5 555 Brecht

6 553 Strölin

7 552 Gall

8 551 Schneider

GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt 1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe 2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe 3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe 4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe 5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe 6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe 7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe 8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe 9. Etappe9. Etappe9. Etappe9. Etappe

54 17 20 17

49 14 17 18

45 20 25

42 1 22 19

35 16 19

29 13 16

18 18

0
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname TeamTeamTeamTeam Kat.Kat.Kat.Kat. GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt

U17U17U17U17 Jugend männlichJugend männlichJugend männlichJugend männlich

1 307 Hufnagel Luca SV Reudern U17m 54

2 314 Groß Matteo RVC Reute U17m 47

2 313 Steigert Elias RVC Reute U17m 47

4 301 Abt Cedric Rc Pfullendorf 1896 e.V. U17m 38

4 322 Kimmich Richard RSC Biberach 1962 U17m 38

6 331 Boos Benjamin RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U17m 37

6 340 Futterer David Radsportverein Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V. U17m 37

8 316 Beck Jonas RVC Reute U17m 36

9 304 Fischer Benjamin TSV Schmiden U17m 35

10 326 Rinklef Jan RSV Edelweiß Kartung U17m 30

10 311 Hofer Mika RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V. U17m 30

12 337 Uhrig Leon RSG Ried Rastatt U17m 29

13 333 Ratz Elias RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U17m 28

14 315 Gress Lukas RVC Reute U17m 27

15 320 Schaaf  Manuel Radsport Rhein-Neckar U17m 26

16 325 Heinemann Leon RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach U17m 25

16 306 Zimmermann Lukas Radsport Team Kraichgau e.V. U17m 25

18 312 Gelber Tim RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V. U17m 23

18 335 Steppe Jonas RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U17m 23

20 305 Holzwarth Ben Radsport Team Kraichgau e.V. U17m 20

21 330 Baginskyi Maksym RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U17m 19

22 323 Benz Tassilo RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach U17m 14

23 310 Bangert Nick RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V. U17m 12

23 324 Hund Pascal RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach U17m 12

23 327 Kerskes Frederik RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen U17m 12

23 332 Janik Julius RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U17m 12
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName

U17U17U17U17 Jugend männlichJugend männlichJugend männlichJugend männlich

1 307 Hufnagel

2 314 Groß

2 313 Steigert

4 301 Abt

4 322 Kimmich

6 331 Boos

6 340 Futterer

8 316 Beck

9 304 Fischer

10 326 Rinklef

10 311 Hofer

12 337 Uhrig

13 333 Ratz

14 315 Gress

15 320 Schaaf

16 325 Heinemann

16 306 Zimmermann

18 312 Gelber

18 335 Steppe

20 305 Holzwarth

21 330 Baginskyi

22 323 Benz

23 310 Bangert

23 324 Hund

23 327 Kerskes

23 332 Janik

GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt 1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe 2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe 3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe 4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe 5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe 6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe 7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe 8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe 9. Etappe9. Etappe9. Etappe9. Etappe

54 12 17 25

47 22 25

47 12 13 22

38 18 20

38 18 20

37 15 22

37 10 8 19

36 8 11 17

35 6 11 18

30 16 14

30 8 6 16

29 10 19

28 8 6 14

27 8 6 13

26 8 6 12

25 10 15

25 10 15

23 6 6 11

23 6 6 11

20 8 12

19 6 13

14 8 6

12 12

12 6 6

12 6 6

12 6 6
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname TeamTeamTeamTeam Kat.Kat.Kat.Kat. GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt

27 329 Sternsdorff Lennard RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen U17m 8

28 303 Teuscher Luca KJC Ravensburg U17m 6

28 318 Wetzel Claudius VMC Konstanz e.V. U17m 6

28 339 Stelling Hendrik VeloClub Singen e.V. U17m 6

28 341 Lettau Philipp Radsportverein Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V. U17m 6

32 317 Walter Thomas TSV Ellwangen-Radsport U17m 1

302 Gauer-Nachbaur Ferris KJC Ravensburg U17m 0

308 Zipprick Luca RV BADENIA LINKENHEIM U17m 0

309 Scherer Silas RV BADENIA LINKENHEIM U17m 0

319 Heß Arne Radsport Rhein-Neckar U17m 0

321 Wolke Moritz Radsport Rhein-Neckar U17m 0

328 Geis Niklas RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen U17m 0

334 Schüßler Max RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U17m 0

336 Wiggisser Christian RSV "Schwalbe" Ellmendingen U17m 0

338 Rogge Timo VeloClub Singen e.V. U17m 0
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName

27 329 Sternsdorff

28 303 Teuscher

28 318 Wetzel

28 339 Stelling

28 341 Lettau

32 317 Walter

302 Gauer-Nachbaur

308 Zipprick

309 Scherer

319 Heß

321 Wolke

328 Geis

334 Schüßler

336 Wiggisser

338 Rogge 
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8 8

6 6

6 6

6 6

6 6

1 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname TeamTeamTeamTeam Kat.Kat.Kat.Kat. GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt

U17U17U17U17 Jugend weiblichJugend weiblichJugend weiblichJugend weiblich

1 Wolf Laura RSV Achkarren U17w 39

2 Tusint Carla Radsport Team Kraichgau e.V. U17w 37

3 Belle Nadja Radsportverein Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V. U17w 35

4 Thaller Laura RVC Reute U17w 31

5 Steimle Ina MRSC Ottenbach U17w 1

Steigert Philine RVC Reute U17w 0

Fütterling Jule RSC Biberach 1962 U17w 0
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PlatzPlatzPlatzPlatz Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr.Start Nr. NameNameNameName

U17U17U17U17 Jugend weiblichJugend weiblichJugend weiblichJugend weiblich

1 Wolf

2 Tusint

3 Belle

4 Thaller

5 Steimle

Steigert

Fütterling

GesamtGesamtGesamtGesamt 1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe1. Etappe 2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe2. Etappe 3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe3. Etappe 4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe4. Etappe 5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe5. Etappe 6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe6. Etappe 7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe7. Etappe 8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe8. Etappe 9. Etappe9. Etappe9. Etappe9. Etappe

39 20 19 0

37 19 18 0

35 18 17 0

31 16 15 0

1 1 0

0 0

0 0
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